
 
The Bhagirathi Co-op. Milk Producers’ Union Ltd. 

(A Govt. of West Bengal Project) 

 

DATE EXTENSION 

 

BU:P&I/AMCU-AMC/3167                                                                                 Dated: 15.02.2023 

 

Tender Details: BU/P&I/AMCU-AMC/3064 

Tender Id: 2023_BCMPU_469267_1 

Tender Title: Refurbishment of CPUs 

 

The last date of bid submission and date of Technical Bid Opening has been extended as follows: 

 

IMPORTANT DATE AND TIME SCHEDULE 

Sl. 

No. 

Particulars Date  & Time Extended Date  & Time 

1 
Date of uploading (Publishing) of N.I.T. 

Documents (Online) 
07.02.2023 at 1800 hrs 07.02.2023 at 1800 hrs 

2 Documents download start date (Online) 07.02.2023 at 1805 hrs 07.02.2023 at 1805 hrs 

3 
Technical Bid proposal submission start 

date (Online) 
07.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 07.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 

4 Bid Submission end date (Online) 15.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 22.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 

5 Technical bid opening date 17.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 24.02.2023 at 1810 hrs 

6 Financial Bid Opening date To be notified later To be notified later 

 

                                                        

 

  Sd/- 

                                              Managing Director 

                                                                                                          For The Bhagirathi Cooperative 

                                                                                                             Milk Producers’ Union Ltd. 2]  


